Tarver, CACFP/ACAH Coordinator 

Alabama Council on Human Relations, Inc 
CACFP Board Report 
Feb 1, 2019 through April 30, 2019 

An Average of 27 CACFP homes participated during 2nd Quarter. The actual home participant rate 
is at 28 for the quarter.  Two hundred five (205) children enrolled for this report period with an average 
daily attendance of one hundred sixty (160).  

Under the current Tier structure, one home remains in Tier II as set by USDA. No homes are 
certified to receive higher rates of reimbursement based on income of participant’s household.